Plaza

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
MANIZALES
CARTAGENA
PEREIRA

TOTAL

BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
DEVOLUCION - SEGUNDA SESION

Cantidad

1,101

171

201

102

76

9

55

31
1,746

Millones ($)
12,932.16
5,068.42
2,236.82
1,036.40
1,917.60
545.94
459.55
276.61

24,473.51

DISTRIBUCION DE LA DEVOLUCION ENVIADA

POR SUCURSAL

4/11/2019



